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201202170000
58650

02/17/2012
09:36:53

BOOTHE
JOSHUA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201305130001
98300

05/13/2013
02:15:14

BOOTHE
JOSHUA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201506150001
99500

06/15/2015
01:34:34

BOOTHE
JOSHUA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201808080002
82490

08/08/2018
10:30:20

BOOTHE
JOSHUA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202304240001
18500

04/24/2023
01:14:09

BOOTHE
JOSHUA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202404040000
93090

04/04/2024
10:36:52

BOOTHE
JOSHUA A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


