Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	LIEN; N	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202170000 58650	02/17/2012 09:36:53	BOOTHE JOSHUA A	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						·
201305130001 98300	05/13/2013 02:15:14	BOOTHE JOSHUA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201506150001 99500	06/15/2015 01:34:34	BOOTHE JOSHUA A	Grantee		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201808080002 82490	08/08/2018 10:30:20	BOOTHE JOSHUA A	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202304240001 18500	04/24/2023 01:14:09	BOOTHE JOSHUA A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202404040000 93090	04/04/2024 10:36:52	BOOTHE JOSHUA A	Grantee	REVENUE TAX	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						